
Date Start End Event Name Location

Aug 20,2015 8:30 PM 9:00 PM Opening Speeches Westjet Stage
Aug 20,2015 9:00 PM 10:00 PM Hamed Nikpay and Ensemble, Featuring Karine Gonzalez* Westjet Stage

Aug 21,2015 6:00 PM 11:00 PM Iranian Bazaar (Arts, Crafts, Sweets, Jewelry, Instruments, etc.) 24 Vendors Int. Market
Aug 21,2015 6:00 PM 11:00 PM Taste of Iran (Iranian Cuisine) 6 Restaurants World Café
Aug 21,2015 6:15 PM 6:45 PM Sarv Music Academy Choir Stage in Round
Aug 21,2015 7:00 PM 11:00 PM Tehran Tea House ‐ Serving Tea & Traditional Sweets Boulevard Tent
Aug 21,2015 7:00 PM 7:30 PM Pardeh Khâni (By Vida Ghahremani) Boulevard Tent
Aug 21,2015 7:00 PM 8:00 PM Tombak Workshop (Araz School of Percussion) Lakeside Terrace
Aug 21,2015 7:00 PM 8:45 PM Window Horses Animated Feature Film + Panel Discussion Studio Theatre
Aug 21,2015 7:30 PM 8:30 PM Babak Amini and Houman Javid Live in Concert Westjet Stage
Aug 21,2015 8:00 PM 11:00 PM Views of Homeland (Visual Arts) Marilyn Brewer
Aug 21,2015 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Persian and Turkish Improvisations* Harbourfront Centre Theatre
Aug 21,2015 8:30 PM 10:00 PM Scarlet Stone (Mohreye Sorkh)* Fleck Dance Theatre
Aug 21,2015 8:30 PM 9:15 PM Dance Workshop (Vancouver Pars National Ballet) Stage in Round
Aug 21,2015 9:30 PM 10:30 PM Raghs: Shanbehzadeh Ensemble, Featuring DJ Michael Red Westjet Stage
Aug 21,2015 9:30 PM 11:30 PM Abbas Kiarostami: A Report + Q&A (Directed by Bahman Maghsoudlou) Studio Theatre
Aug 21,2015 10:30 PM 11:30 PM 1507 (Persian Pop/Rock) Brigantine Room
Aug 21,2015 11:30 PM 2:00 AM Dance Lounge, (Music by Radio Javan, DJ Delbar) Lakeside Terrace
Aug 21,2015 11:59 PM 2:00 AM Late Night DJ (Radio Javan, DJ Delbar) Brigantine Room

Aug 22,2015 10:00 AM 11:00 PM Views of Homeland (Visual Arts) Marilyn Brewer
Aug 22,2015 12:00PM 11:59 PM Iranian Bazaar (Arts, Crafts, Sweets, Jewelry, Instruments, etc.) 24 Vendors Int. Market
Aug 22,2015 12:00 PM 11:00 PM Tehran Tea House ‐ Serving Tea & Traditional Sweets Boulevard Tent
Aug 22,2015 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Residents of One Way Street (Directed by Mahdi Bagheri) Studio Theatre
Aug 22,2015 11:00 AM 11:59 PM Taste of Iran (Iranian Cuisine) 6 Restaurants World Café
Aug 22,2015 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Recipes from Persia (Cooking Demonstration by Ariana Bundy) Lakeside Terrace
Aug 22,2015 12:00 PM 8:00 PM Kids' Programs (Please refer to Kids' Programs Schedule) Kids Programs Schedule
Aug 22,2015 12:00 PM 12:15 PM Solo Ney Improvisation (Kianoush Khalilian) Stage in Round
Aug 22,2015 12:00 PM 1:00 PM INsou-UNsou band (Babak Taghikhani and Solmaz Peymaei) Brigantine Room
Aug 22,2015 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Short Story and Photo Contest Award Ceremony Studio Theatre
Aug 22,2015 12:00 PM 1:00 PM In The Lion's Shadow (Talk/Presentation by Fariborz Mokhtari) Miss Lou's Room
Aug 22,2015 12:00 PM 3:00 PM Animation Workshop (Ann Marie Fleming & Kevin Langdale) North Exhibition Common Tent " I "
Aug 22,2015 12:15 PM 12:45 PM Azarbaijani Dance (Tabriz Dance Group) Westjet Stage
Aug 22,2015 12:45 PM 1:15 PM Rhythm and Vibes (Pop/Rock Music) Stage in Round
Aug 22,2015 1:30 PM 2:00 PM Kurdish Dance (Mayn Zard Dance Group) Westjet Stage
Aug 22,2015 1:30 PM 2:30 PM Royal Caravanserais in Achaemenid Era (Talk/Presentation by Soheila Darvishi) Miss Lou's Room
Aug 22,2015 1:30 PM 3:15 PM One.Two.One + Q&A (Directed by Mania Akbari) Studio Theatre
Aug 22,2015 2:00 PM 2:30 PM Daf Workshop (Araz School of Percussion) East Side Stage
Aug 22,2015 2:30 PM 4:00 PM 1001st Night, a Play Reading (Written by Bahram Beyzaie, with Mojdeh Shamsaie)* Brigantine Room
Aug 22,2015 3:00 PM 4:00 PM Iranian Traditional and Folk Dances - Vancouver Pars National Ballet Westjet Stage
Aug 22,2015 3:00 PM 4:00 PM Eastern Sounds (Music: Ney, Gheychak, Qanun) Lakeside Terrace
Aug 22,2015 3:00 PM 4:00 PM A Journey With the Hoopoe, Bird of Hope (Talk/Presentation by Leili Anvar) Miss Lou's Room
Aug 22,2015 3:00 PM 4:30 PM Scarlet Stone (Mohreye Sorkh)* Fleck Dance Theatre
Aug 22,2015 4:00 PM 5:00 PM Tabriz Music Ensemble (Azarbaijani Music) Stage in Round
Aug 22,2015 4:00 PM 6:00 PM Exilic Trilogy + Q&A and Panel Discussion (Directed by Arsalan Baraheni) Studio Theatre
Aug 22,2015 4:00 PM 5:00 PM Iranian Identity; Youth Leadership Development (Workshop by IAAB, "Camp Ayandeh Redux") North Exhibition Common Tent " J "
Aug 22,2015 4:30 PM 5:30 PM The Pleasures and Problems of Translating Iraj Pezeshkzad's Dai Jan Napol'on into English (Talk/Presentation Dick Davis) Miss Lou's Room
Aug 22,2015 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Toy Making Workshop (Hooshvar Foundation) North Exhibition Common Tent " I "
Aug 22,2015 5:15 PM 5:45 PM The Persis (Rock Music) Westjet Stage
Aug 22,2015 5:30 PM 7:00 PM Persian and Turkish Improvisations* Harbourfront Centre Theatre
Aug 22,2015 5:30 PM 7:00 PM A Tribute to Professor Ehsan Yarshater Lakeside Terrace
Aug 22,2015 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Maneli Jamal (Acoustic Guitar) East Side Stage
Aug 22,2015 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Toronto World Music Ensemble (Behnam Jahanbeiglou) Brigantine Room
Aug 22,2015 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Community Building in the Iranian Diaspora (Talk/Presentation Iranian Alliances Across Borders) Miss Lou's Room
Aug 22,2015 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Azarbaijani Dance (Tabriz Dance Group) Stage in Round
Aug 22,2015 6:45 PM 8:45 PM Abbas Kiarostami: A Report + Q&A (Directed by Bahman Maghsoudlou) Studio Theatre
Aug 22,2015 7:00 PM 7:30 PM Solo Piano Performance (Arash Behzadi) East Side Stage
Aug 22,2015 7:00 PM 7:30 PM Pardeh Khâni (By Vida Ghahremani) Boulevard Tent
Aug 22,2015 7:30 PM 8:30 PM Babak Amini and Houman Javid Live in Concert Westjet Stage
Aug 22,2015 7:30 PM 8:30 PM Wondrous Deeds (Keramat) and Sufism, A Logical Perspective (Talk/Presentation Mohammad Estelami) Miss Lou's Room
Aug 22,2015 8:00 PM 9:30 PM Les Ballets Persans (Iranian Ballet)* Fleck Dance Theatre
Aug 22,2015 8:15 PM 9:15 PM Persian Piano Night (ICOT) Lakeside Terrace
Aug 22,2015 8:30 PM 9:30 PM Soley Ensemble & Whirling Dervishes of Rumi Canada (Sufi Music and Dance) Stage in Round
Aug 22,2015 8:30 PM 10:00 PM Darya Dadvar & Ensemble (Persian Fusion)* Harbourfront Centre Theatre
Aug 22,2015 9:30 PM 10:30 PM Raghs: Shanbehzadeh Ensemble, Featuring DJ Michael Red Westjet Stage
Aug 22,2015 9:30 PM 11:15 PM Melbourne (Film Screening) Studio Theatre
Aug 22,2015 10:15 PM 11:00 PM The Persis (Rock Music) Brigantine Room
Aug 22,2015 11:00 PM 2:00 AM Dance Lounge, (Music by Radio Javan, DJ Delbar) Lakeside Terrace

Aug 22,2015 11:30 PM 2:00 AM Late Night DJ (Radio Javan, DJ Delbar) Brigantine Room

Aug 23,2015 10:00 AM 5:00 PM Views of Homeland (Visual Arts) Marilyn Brewer
Aug 23,2015 12:00PM 5:00 PM Iranian Bazaar (Arts, Crafts, Sweets, Jewelry, Instruments, etc.) 24 Vendors Int. Market
Aug 23,2015 12:00 PM 3:30 PM Tehran Tea House ‐ Serving Tea & Traditional Sweets Boulevard Tent
Aug 23,2015 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Stop-Over (Directed by Kaveh Bakhtiari ) Studio Theatre
Aug 23,2015 11:00 AM 6:30 PM Taste of Iran (Iranian Cuisine) 6 Restaurants World Café
Aug 23,2015 12:00 PM 12:15 PM Solo Ney Improvisation (Kianoush Khalilian) Westjet Stage
Aug 23,2015 11:00 AM 12:00 PM Darå Dar Tan (Baarbad Ensemble) Brigantine Room
Aug 23,2015 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Recipes from Persia (Cooking Demonstration by Ariana Bundy) Lakeside Terrace
Aug 23,2015 12:00 PM 4:00 PM Kids' Programs (Please refer to Kids' Programs Schedule) Kids Programs Schedule
Aug 23,2015 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Exile, Love and Poetry: A Journey Through Persian Literature (Leili Anvar) Miss Lou's Room
Aug 23,2015 12:30 PM 1:00 PM Sohrab Behrad (Iranian Pop Songs) Stage in Round
Aug 23,2015 12:45 PM 2:45 PM The Genius of Omar Khayyam + Q&A (Presented by Sadeq Saba) Studio Theatre
Aug 23,2015 1:00 PM 2:00 PM Multigenerational and Family Dialouge (Workshop by IAAB, "Camp Gozashteh") North Exhibition Common Tent " J "
Aug 23,2015 1:00 PM 2:30 PM Les Ballets Persans (Iranian Ballet)* Fleck Dance Theatre
Aug 23,2015 1:00 PM 2:30 PM 1001st Night, a Play Reading (Written by Bahram Beyzaie, with Mojdeh Shamsaie)* Brigantine Room
Aug 23,2015 1:00 PM 2:00 PM Iranian Traditional and Folk Dances - Vancouver Pars National Ballet Westjet Stage
Aug 23,2015 1:30 PM 2:30 PM Naqsh-e Rostam (Rostam Inscription): A look at the historical identity of Iran (Talk/Presentation by Ali Atabaki) Miss Lou's Room
Aug 23,2015 2:15 PM 2:45 PM Bagher Moazen (Classical Guitar) Lakeside Terrace
Aug 23,2015 2:30 PM 3:00 PM Solo Piano Performance (Arash Behzadi) East Side Stage
Aug 23,2015 2:45 PM 3:15 AM Rhythm and Vibes (Pop/Rock Music) Stage in Round
Aug 23,2015 3:00 PM 4:00 PM Princesses Who Protest: The Women Poets of Medieval Iran (Talk/Presentation by Dick Davis) Miss Lou's Room
Aug 23,2015 3:00 PM 4:30 PM Darya Dadvar & Ensemble (Persian Fusion)* Harbourfront Centre Theatre
Aug 23,2015 3:15 PM 3:45 PM Bahram Aghakhan (Flamenco Trio) Lakeside Terrace
Aug 23,2015 3:30 PM 4:30 PM The Canticle of the Birds by ‘Attâr’ or the Art of Spiritual Flight (A Poetic Performance) Brigantine Room
Aug 23,2015 3:30 PM 5:00 PM From Tehran to London + Q&A (Directed by Mania Akbari) Studio Theatre
Aug 23,2015 3:30 PM 5:00 PM Dancing Mania (Directed and Narrated by Roya Akbari) Studio Theatre
Aug 23,2015 4:00 PM 4:30 PM Kurdish Dance (Mayn Zard Dance Group) East Side Stage
Aug 23,2015 4:00 PM 4:30 PM Eastern Sounds (Music: Ney, Gheychak, Qanun) Stage in Round
Aug 23,2015 4:30 PM 6:00 PM Scarlet Stone (Mohreye Sorkh)* Fleck Dance Theatre
Aug 23,2015 4:30 PM 5:45 PM Closing Ceremony (Volunteers and Artists Appreciation - Part I) Westjet Stage
Aug 23,2015 5:45 PM 6:30 PM Closing Concert (Nasser Masoudi and Sarv Ensemble - Part II) Westjet Stage

Thursday Aug 20

Friday Aug 21

Saturday Aug 22

Sunday Aug 23

*Ticketed Events


